
SPORTS & SHOWS

Game Day Drinks

SUMMER GOAL
Gin, passion fruit, simple syrup, mint
tea

$12

DON’T FUMBLE ME
Whisky, Grand Gala, sour mix

$11

THE MARATHON
Rum, cranberry juice, lime juice,
agave, sprite

$10

Cocktails

HOME RUN
Tequila, lime juice, blue island punch,
peach liqueur, lychee puree

$11

MARCH MADNESS
Vodka, melon liqueur, sour mix,
pineapple juice

$12

Daily Specials

MARGARITA
Lime, Strawberry, or Peach

$8

LONG ISLAND $9

BLUE MF $10

LEMON DROP $11

PITCHER
Margarita, Long Island, or Blue MF

$30

BEER BUCKET
Mix and Match Five of Your Favorite
Imported Beers. 
$20 For All Domestic Beers

$30



Appetizers
COVER SPRING ROLLS
Served with sweet chilli sauce

$6.99

SHRIMP KICK OFF
Server with chipotle sauce

$12.99

SPORTS & SHOWS

ONION RING COIN TOSS
Served with marinara sauce 

$11.99

OFF SIDES FRIED OKRA
Server with ranch dressing

$9.99

1ST DOWN CHEESE BITES
Served with marinara sauce

$8.99

GAME DAY NACHOS
Topped with queso and pico de gallo

$10.99

FIELD GOAL FRIES $5.99

*Consuming raw & undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase foodborne illnesses.*
*ALL FOOD SALES ARE FINAL. No returns, exchanges, or refunds.* 20% gratuity will be added on all orders.*

Credit cards MUST have a chip and customer MUST provide a valid ID in order for payment to be accepted. WE DO NOT ACCEPT DISCOVER CARDS,
CASH APP CARDS, or APPLE PAY.

Wings Served with Ranch or Blue Cheese

6 PC 
10 Pc 
15 Pc 
20 Pc 
30 PC 

ONLY COMBO

$8.99
$13.99
$19.99
$24.99
$34.99

$12.99
$17.99
$23.99
$28.99
$38.99

FAMILY PACKS
Free Large Fry with Every 50 Wings

$59.99
$81.99

$110.99

BBQ. Buffalo. Honey Garlic, Hot, or Mild. Parmesan
Garlic or Ranch. Spicy Garlic or Parmesan. 

Sweet Chili. Teriyaki. Lemon Pepper Wet or Dry. 
Mango Habanero

SIGNATURE SAUCES

 **an additional charge will apply for all flats/ all drums

50 Pc 
75 Pc 
100 Pc 

Flavored with ranch or lemon pepper

Add Beef $3.00
Add Chicken $3.00
Add Shrimp $6.00
Add Salmon $8.00



*Consuming raw & undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase foodborne illnesses.*
*ALL FOOD SALES ARE FINAL. No returns, exchanges, or refunds.* 20% gratuity will be added on all orders.*

Credit cards MUST have a chip and customer MUST provide a valid ID in order for payment to be accepted. WE DO NOT ACCEPT
DISCOVER CARDS, CASH APP CARDS, or APPLE PAY.

Plates

Sandwiches

S L

ONLY COMBO

CATFISH

CHICKEN

DIRTY BIRD

COVER BURGER

SALMON

SLIDERS

PHILLY’S
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Sides
RICE
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
FRENCH FRIES
MASHED POTATOES
FRIED OKRA
BROCCOLI

6 PC WING
COMBO 

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$15.99

$18.99

$17.99

$14.99

$16.99

$16.99

$17.99

$18.99

$21.99

$20.99

$17.99

$21.99

$21.99

$22.99

$23.99

$26.99

$25.99

$22.99

QUESADILLA

CATFISH

CHICKEN TENDERS

SHRIMP

CHICKEN & WAFFLES

FRIED CHICKEN

GRILLED SALMON

PASTA

$13.99

$12.99

$14.99

$15.99

$16.99

$21.99

$25.99

$15.99

$16.99

$14.99

$17.99

$18.99

$21.99

$19.99

$22.99

$23.99

ONLY COMBO
6 PC WING

COMBO 

Beverages
$5.00
GINGER BEER
28 BLACK
SPARKLING WATER

$3.00
GINGER ALE
COKE
DIET COKE
SPRITE

$4.00
BOTTLE WATER
LEMONADE
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE
ORANGE

Add Veggie $2.00
Add Beef or Chicken $3.00
Add Shrimp $6.00
Add Salmon $8.00

Served with tartar
sauce

Includes onions and pico de gallo 

Served with honey mustard

Served with chipotle
sauce

Served with honey mustard
Waffles topped with powdered
sugar

Served with choice of side

Served with choice of side

Add Veggie $2.00
Add Beef or Chicken $3.00
Add Shrimp $6.00
Add Salmon $8.00

Choice of Beef or Chicken 
Shrimp $6.00
Salmon $8.00

Choice of Beef or Chicken 
Shrimp $6.00
Salmon $8.00

Served with lettuce,
tomato, & tartar sauce

Served with lettuce,
tomato, & chipotle sauce

Buffalo styled chicken
served with lettuce and
tomato

Premium beef served with
lettuce, tomato, &
American cheese

Grilled salmon served with
lettuce, tomato, & chipotle 
sauce

$5.99
$7.99
$4.99
$5.99
$6.99
$7.99

$7.99
$9.99
$6.99
$7.99
$8.99
$9.99


