COVER

SPORTS & SHOWS

Game Day Drinks

Cockfails

SUMMER (GOAL	\$12

Gin, passion fruit, simple syrup, mint

DON'T FUMBLE ME \$11

Whisky, Grand Gala, sour mix

THE MARATHON \$10

Rum, cranberry juice, lime juice, agave, sprite

HOME RUN \$11

Tequila, lime juice, blue island punch, peach liqueur, lychee puree

MARCH MADNESS \$12

Vodka, melon liqueur, sour mix, pineapple juice

Daily Specials

MARGARITA

Lime, Strawberry, or Peach

\$8

\$9

\$10

\$11

\$30

\$30

LONG ISLAND

BLUE MF

LEMON DROP

LLIMON DROI

PITCHER

Margarita, Long Island, or Blue MF

BEER BUCKET

Mix and Match Five of Your Favorite Imported Beers.

\$20 For All Domestic Beers



A love to a a a	
THY YOU	
COVER SPRING ROLLS Served with sweet chilli sauce	\$6.99
SHRIMP KICK OFF Server with chipotle sauce	\$12.99
ONION RING COIN TOSS Served with marinara sauce	\$11.99
OFF SIDES FRIED OKRA Server with ranch dressing	\$9.99
1ST DOWN CHEESE BITES Served with marinara sauce	\$8.99
FIELD GOAL FRIES Flavored with ranch or lemon pepper	\$5.99
GAME DAY NACHOS Topped with queso and pico de gallo	\$10.99
Add Beef \$3.00	

Add Chicken \$3.00

Add Shrimp \$6.00 Add Salmon \$8.00

/ 1			
// lings-	Served with Ranch or Blue Cheese		
	ONLY	СОМВО	
6 PC	\$8.99	\$12.99	
10 Pc	\$13.99	\$17.99	
15 Pc	\$19.99	\$23.99	
20 Pc	\$24.99	\$28.99	
30 PC	\$34.99	\$38.99	
FAMILY PACKS Free Large Fry with Every 50 Wings			
50 Pc	50 Pc \$59.99		
75 Pc	\$81.99		
100 Pc	\$110.99		
SIGNATURE SAUCES			
BBQ. Buffalo. Honey Garlic, Hot, or Mild. Parmesan Garlic or Ranch. Spicy Garlic or Parmesan. Sweet Chili. Teriyaki. Lemon Pepper Wet or Dry.			

Mango Habanero

**an additional charge will apply for all flats/ all drums

COVER SPORTS & SHOWS

(Dates.			
	[1908	ONLY	СОМВО	6 PC WING COMBO
	QUESADILLA Includes onions and pico de gallo Add Veggie \$2.00 Add Beef or Chicken \$3.00 Add Shrimp \$6.00	\$13.99	\$16.99	\$21.99
	Add Salmon \$8.00 CATFISH Served with tartar sauce	\$12.99	\$14.99	\$19.99
	CHICKEN TENDERS Served with honey mustard	\$14.99	\$17.99	\$22.99
	SHRIMP Served with chipotle sauce	\$15.99	\$18.99	\$23.99
	CHICKEN & WAFFLES Served with honey mustard Waffles topped with powdered	s \$16.99		
	FRIED CHICKEN Served with choice of side	\$21.99		
	GRILLED SALMON Served with choice of side	\$25.99		
	PASTA Add Veggie \$2.00 Add Beef or Chicken \$3.00 Add Shrimp \$6.00 Add Salmon \$8.00	\$15.99		

Sandwiches	E SEX		
Sungwiches	ONLY	сомво	6 PC WING COMBO
CATFISH	\$13.99	\$16.99	\$21.99
Served with lettuce, tomato, & tartar sauce			
CHICKEN	\$13.99	\$16.99	\$21.99
Served with lettuce, tomato, & chipotle sauce			
DIRTY BIRD	\$14.99	\$17.99	\$22.99
Buffalo styled chicken served with lettuce and tomato			走縣
COVER BURGER	\$15.99	\$18.99	\$23.99
Premium beef served with lettuce, tomato, & American cheese			
SALMON Grilled salmon served with	\$18.99	\$21.99	\$26.99
lettuce, tomato, & chipotle sauce			
SLIDERS Choice of Beef or Chicken	\$17.99	\$20.99	\$25.99
Shrimp \$6.00 Salmon \$8.00		N. T.	
PHILLY'S Choice of Beef or Chicken	\$14.99	\$17.99	\$22.99
Shrimp \$6.00 Salmon \$8.00			

C. J		
Sides	S	
RICE	\$5.99	\$7.99
BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$7.99	\$9.99
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.99	\$6.99
MASHED POTATOES	\$5.99	\$7.99
FRIED OKRA	\$6.99	\$8.99
BROCCOLI	\$7.99	\$9.99
		Time Control

\$5.00
\$4.00 GINGER BEER
BOTTLE WATER 28 BLACK
LEMONADE SPARKLING WATER
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE \$3.00
ORANGE GINGER ALE
COKE
DIET COKE
SPRITE